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It is hereby confirmed that the listed participant has successfully
taken part in the EQAS-programs from Instand
and has fulfilled the requirements for the following analytes/parameters:
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530 Bakteriengenom-Nachweis - Chlamydia trachomatis + Neisseria gonorrhoeae
Ihr Ergebnis

Probe

1625301
1625302

1625303
1625304

61
62

63
62

positive CT
positive CT and GO

positive GO
positive CT and GO

Zielwert
61

62
63

62

+

(+ : richtig / correct - : falsch / false)
positiv CT

positiv CT & GO, auch (61, 63)
positiv GO , auch fraglich (66)

positiv CT & GO
Zertifikat erteilt / certificate granted

"Probe": sample number; "Ihr Ergebnis": your result; "Zielwert": expected result; "ohne Bewertung": not assessed,;
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